F1

F101
F102
F103

F104
F105
F106

F107

F108

F109
F110
F111

F112

F113

F114

F115

F116

F2

F. STUDENT LIFE

Percentages of first-time, first-year degree-seeking students and degree-seeking
undergraduates enrolled in Fall 2024 who fit the following categories:

First-time, first-year students Percent
Percent who are from out of state (exclude
international/nonresidents from the numerator and
denominator)

Percent of men who join fraternities

Percent of women who join sororities
Percent who live in college-owned, -operated, or -
affiliated housing

Percent who live off campus or commute

Percent of students age 25 and older

Average
Average age of full-time students

Average age of all students (full- and part-time)

Undergraduates Percent
Percent who are from out of state (exclude
international/nonresidents from the numerator and
denominator)

Percent of men who join fraternities

Percent of women who join sororities
Percent who live in college-owned, -operated, or -
affiliated housing

Percent who live off campus or commute

Percent of students age 25 and older

Average
Average age of full-time students

Average age of all students (full- and part-time)

Activities Offered

48%
0%
0%

92%

8%

0%

18

18

50%
27%
35%

68%

32%

2%

20

20



Response 'x'

F201 Campus Ministries X
F202 Choral groups X
F203 Concert band X
F204 Dance X
F205 Drama/theater X
F206 International Student Organization X
F207 Jazz band X
F208 Literary magazine X
F209 Marching band X
F210 Model UN X
F211 Music ensembles X
F212 Musical theater X
F213 Opera X
F214 Pep band X
F215 Radio station
F216 Student government X
F217 Student newspaper X
F218 Student-run film society X
F219 Symphony orchestra X
F220 Television station
F221 Yearbook X
F3 ROTC (program offered in cooperation with Reserve Officers' Training Corps)
Programs: Army ROTC is offered Response 'x'
F301 On Campus X
F302 At Cooperating Institution
Response Text
F303 Name of Cooperating Institution
Programs: Naval ROTC is offered Response 'x'
F304 Marine Option (for Naval ROTC)
F305 On Campus
F306 At Cooperating Institution

Response Text



F307

F308
F309

F310

F4

F401
F402
F403
F404
F405
F406
F407
F408
F409
F410
F411
F412

F413

Name of Cooperating Institution

Programs: Air Force ROTC is offered Response 'x'
On Campus
At Cooperating Institution X
Response Text
Name of Cooperating Institution Indiana University Bloomington

Housing: Check all types of college-owned, -operated, or -affiliated housing available for

Response 'x'
Coed dorms X
Men's dorms
Women's dorms
Apartments for married students
Apartments for single students X
Special housing for disabled students
Special housing for international students
Fraternity/sorority housing X
Cooperative housing
Theme housing X
Wellness housing
Living Learning Communities

Response Text

Other housing options (specify):



	CDS-F

