F1Percentages of first-time, first-year degree-seeking students and degree-seeking
undergraduates enrolled in Fall 2024 who fit the following categories:

	First-time, first-year students	Percent
	Percent who are from out of state (exclude	
	international/nonresidents from the numerator and	
F101	denominator)	48%
F102	Percent of men who join fraternities	0%
F103	Percent of women who join sororities	0%
	Percent who live in college-owned, -operated, or -	
F104	affiliated housing	92%
F105	Percent who live off campus or commute	8%
F106	Percent of students age 25 and older	0%
		Average
F107	Average age of full-time students	18
F108	Average age of all students (full, and part time)	18
F108	Average age of all students (full- and part-time)	10
	Undergraduates	Percent
	Percent who are from out of state (exclude	
	international/nonresidents from the numerator and	
F109	denominator)	50%
F110	Percent of men who join fraternities	27%
F111	Percent of women who join sororities	35%
5440	Percent who live in college-owned, -operated, or -	
F112	affiliated housing	68%
F113	Percent who live off campus or commute	32%
F114	Percent of students age 25 and older	2%
		Average
F115	Average age of full-time students	20
F116	Average age of all students (full- and part-time)	20

		Response 'x'
F201	Campus Ministries	х
F202	Choral groups	X
F203	Concert band	X
F204	Dance	X
F205	Drama/theater	Х
F206	International Student Organization	Х
F207	Jazz band	Х
F208	Literary magazine	Х
F209	Marching band	Х
F210	Model UN	Х
F211	Music ensembles	Х
F212	Musical theater	Х
F213	Opera	Х
F214	Pep band	Х
F215	Radio station	
F216	Student government	Х
F217	Student newspaper	Х
F218	Student-run film society	Х
F219	Symphony orchestra	X
F220	Television station	
F221	Yearbook	Х

F3

ROTC (program offered in cooperation with Reserve Officers' Training Corps)

	Programs: Army ROTC is offered	Response 'x'
F301	On Campus	x
F302	At Cooperating Institution	
		Response Text
F303	Name of Cooperating Institution	
	Programs: Naval ROTC is offered	Response 'x'
F304	Programs: Naval ROTC is offered Marine Option (for Naval ROTC)	Response 'x'
F304 F305		Response 'x'
	Marine Option (for Naval ROTC)	Response 'x'

F307	Name of Cooperating Institution	
	Programs: Air Force ROTC is offered	Response 'x'
F308	On Campus	
F309	At Cooperating Institution	х
		Response Text
F310	Name of Cooperating Institution	Indiana University Bloomington

F4 Housing: Check all types of college-owned, -operated, or -affiliated housing available for

		Response 'x'
F401	Coed dorms	x
F402	Men's dorms	
F403	Women's dorms	
F404	Apartments for married students	
F405	Apartments for single students	х
F406	Special housing for disabled students	
F407	Special housing for international students	
F408	Fraternity/sorority housing	х
F409	Cooperative housing	
F410	Theme housing	х
F411	Wellness housing	
F412	Living Learning Communities	
		Response Text
F413	Other housing options (specify):	